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Session 1

ВС 5 НОЯ 2017  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Fly (52kg) BALTABAYEV Akniet KAR

AMANZHOLOV Bauyrzhan ALMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OKO OSPANBAYEV ZKO

MNGR

ATY

AKMR

PVL

ZHURSUNOV

BIBUYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

BURKITBAYEV

SHANASHEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 2 Fly (52kg) ASYLKULOV Orazbek AKMR

PAVLOV Evgeni SKO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO SAFIN KST

MNGR

KZO

TRZ

AST

KAZIN

BIBUYEV

BISENOV

ZHUMANKULOV

ASHIMOV

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3 Fly (52kg) ARGYNOV Zhanat SKO

MUZAPPAROV Anuar ALMR BLUE RSC R3 1:26

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TRZ ERALIEV PVL

ATY

KZO

KAR

ZKO

DYUSEKOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

ABAYHAN

TCOY

ZHURSUNOV

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

4 4 Fly (52kg) MAKHMETOV Azat AST

TOLYBAYEV Bagdat TRZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KST MURZAKHMETOV AKMR

ALMR

OKO

MNGR

ATY

BURKITBAYEV

MANAP

BAZARBAYEV

BIBUYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

29:28

30:27

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5 Fly (52kg) BABYCHEV Evgeni KST

INAYATULLYEV Bakkozha KZO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO SAFIN SKO

PVL

TRZ

MNGR

ZKO

ZHAKIYANOV

SHANASHEV

ZHUMANKULOV

BIBUYEV

ZHURSUNOV

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6 Fly (52kg) KAZIEV Nurbek ZKO

OTYZBAYEV Galymzhan KZO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVL DYUSEKOV KAR

ALMR

ATY

AST

OKO

KAUASHEV

MANAP

CHUNISHKALIEV

ASHIMOV

OSPANBAYEV

25:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Bantam (56kg) KASANOV Aisholak PVL

ELZHANOV Aydyn AST

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO BISENOV KST

MNGR

ZKO

AKMR

TRZ

MURZAKHMETOV

BIBUYEV

ZHURSUNOV

BURKITBAYEV

ERALIEV

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8 Bantam (56kg) TLEGENULY Zhanbolat KZO

TAGIRBERDI VKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO ZHAKIYANOV ATY

PVL

ALM

MNGR

KST

CHUNISHKALIEV

SHANASHEV

NURISHEV

BIBUYEV

KAZIN

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Bantam (56kg) MOLDASHEV Sagyndyk ZKO

HAMITOV Elaman ALMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OKO BAZARBAYEV KAR

AST

VKO

ATY

KZO

TCOY

ASHIMOV

SAFIN

CHUNISHKALIEV

ABAYHAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 10 Light (60kg) ORDABAYEV Erzhan ATY

BESKEMPIR Alimzhan TRZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAYEV ALMR

KST

KZO

AST

SKO

MANAP

MURZAKHMETOV

BISENOV

ASHIMOV

ZHAKIYANOV

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 11 Light (60kg) ABILOV Sabyrzhan KZO

DANABEKOV Zamanbek AQT

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KST KAZIN KAR

MNGR

VKO

ALM

PVL

KAUASHEV

BIBUYEV

SAFIN

NURISHEV

SHANASHEV

29:28

27:30

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Light (60kg) ERUBEK Asan ALMR

BULAT Yersultan AKMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO BISENOV PVL

KAR

TRZ

ATY

MNGR

DYUSEKOV

TCOY

ZHUMANKULOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

BIBUYEV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Light (60kg) NURGALIEV Abdulla AST

KOPTLEUOV Kanat MNGR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OKO OSPANBAYEV KZO

ALMR

SKO

ZKO

KST

ABAYHAN

MANAP

ZHAKIYANOV

ZHURSUNOV

MURZAKHMETOV

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14 Light (60kg) SAFIULLIN Zakir OKO

UZAKBAYEV Asylkhan ATY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR KAUASHEV VKO

MNGR

ALM

AST

PVL

SAFIN

BIBUYEV

NURISHEV

ASHIMOV

SHANASHEV

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 15 Light (60kg) ZHUMSAKBAYEV Darkhan AST

OZHAN Beknur VKO

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATY CHUNISHKALIEV KST

KAR

PVL

OKO

TRZ

KAZIN

TCOY

DYUSEKOV

BAZARBAYEV

ERALIEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 16 Light (60kg) IMANGALIEV Aydar ALM

SAMCHUK Vasily KAR BLUE RSC-I R3 0:45

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO ZHURSUNOV OKO

MNGR

VKO

SKO

ALMR

OSPANBAYEV

BIBUYEV

SAFIN

ZHAKIYANOV

MANAP

19:19

19:19

19:19

19:19

18:20
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Light (60kg) KURMETOV Adilet VKO

MUKANOV Aslan KST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM NURISHEV ATY

AKMR

PVL

ZKO

KZO

CHUNISHKALIEV

BURKITBAYEV

SHANASHEV

ZHURSUNOV

BISENOV

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 18 Light (60kg) MUSTAFIN Berik SKO

TEMIRZHANOV Serik PVL BLUE ABD R1 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR MANAP KZO

KST

ZKO

MNGR

TRZ

ABAYHAN

KAZIN

ZHURSUNOV

BIBUYEV

ERALIEV

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

19 19 Light (60kg) ZAURBEK Sultan OKO

TOLTAYEV Samatali ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AST ASHIMOV PVL

KZO

SKO

VKO

TRZ

DYUSEKOV

BISENOV

ZHAKIYANOV

SAFIN

ZHUMANKULOV

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 20 Light (60kg) KOSHANOV Nariman AKMR

ABDRAKHMANOV Berik MNGR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVL SHANASHEV ATY

OKO

ALMR

ALM

KST

CHUNISHKALIEV

BAZARBAYEV

MANAP

NURISHEV

MURZAKHMETOV

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

21 21 Light Welter (64kg) LEIHNER Andrey ALMR

KUATOV Kuan PVL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TRZ ZHUMANKULOV KST

KAR

ZKO

OKO

VKO

KAZIN

KAUASHEV

ZHURSUNOV

OSPANBAYEV

SAFIN

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

22 22 Light Welter (64kg) ZAKIR Adil AST

PALNIK Andrey KST

RED RSC R1 2:11

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUYEV KAR

TRZ

PVL

ATY

KZO

TCOY

ZHUMANKULOV

DYUSEKOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

BISENOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 23 Light Welter (64kg) SARSENOV Mirasali TRZ

MURATBEKOV Sayat VKO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AST ASHIMOV ZKO

KZO

AKMR

PVL

ATY

ZHURSUNOV

ABAYHAN

BURKITBAYEV

SHANASHEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

24 24 Light Welter (64kg) ERUBEK Askar ALMR

MIRKHATULY Iliyas VKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KST KAZIN MNGR

PVL

TRZ

ZKO

OKO

BIBUYEV

DYUSEKOV

ERALIEV

ZHURSUNOV

BAZARBAYEV

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 25 Light Welter (64kg) IBRAGIMOV Begdaulet OKO

OLMESBEK Ernur KZO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR TCOY ALMR

ALM

VKO

KST

TRZ

MANAP

NURISHEV

SAFIN

MURZAKHMETOV

ZHUMANKULOV

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

26 26 Light Welter (64kg) SEITZHANOV Ray AQT

OMAROV Ayan PVL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO ABAYHAN KAR

AST

OKO

ZKO

ALMR

KAUASHEV

ASHIMOV

OSPANBAYEV

ZHURSUNOV

MANAP

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

27 27 Light Welter (64kg) KALIBEKOV Ayan KAR

BEKPERGENOV Sabyrzhan AKMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATY CHUNISHKALIEV KST

KZO

OKO

SKO

PVL

KAZIN

BISENOV

BAZARBAYEV

ZHAKIYANOV

SHANASHEV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

28 28 Light Welter (64kg) BALTIYEV Abdukhalil ZKO

MAGAYEV Adam SKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVL DYUSEKOV ALM

TRZ

MNGR

AKMR

VKO

NURISHEV

ZHUMANKULOV

BIBUYEV

BURKITBAYEV

SAFIN

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

29 29 Light Welter (64kg) TOLTAYEV Sanatali ALM

AKEDILOV Ali ZKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR TCOY KST

ALMR

KZO

PVL

ATY

MURZAKHMETOV

MANAP

ABAYHAN

SHANASHEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

30 30 Light Welter (64kg) AZHBENOV Nurtas AQT

NURYMBETOV Berikbay KAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OKO OSPANBAYEV ZKO

VKO

AST

KZO

PVL

ZHURSUNOV

SAFIN

ASHIMOV

BISENOV

DYUSEKOV

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

31 31 Light Welter (64kg) ERMEKOV Erbolat AST

MEZHITOV Dilmurat ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUYEV ATY

TRZ

KAR

SKO

ALMR

CHUNISHKALIEV

ERALIEV

KAUASHEV

ZHAKIYANOV

MANAP

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

32 32 Middle (75kg) BAYGONSHEKOV Baurzhan PVL

AYDAROV Saparbay ALM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAYEV KZO

VKO

MNGR

KAR

ZKO

ABAYHAN

SAFIN

BIBUYEV

TCOY

ZHURSUNOV

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 33 Heavy (91kg) ABDESHOV Dinislam AKMR

TAYBAGAR Mukhamedzhan SKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVL SHANASHEV KST

AST

ATY

KAR

PVL

KAZIN

ASHIMOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

TCOY

DYUSEKOV

29:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points
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